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The bush is burning out and the Kirk will
finally be consumed.



CHURCH OF SCOTLAND MEMBERSHIP 1950
- 2015

Membership
1,271,247
1,319,574
1,301,280
1,154,211
953,933
786,787
607,712
445,646
432,343
413,483
398,339
380,163
363,597
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- = Sacred/Secular divide
" Negative impact of central bureaucracy on innovation & finances m



TOXIC ENVIRONMENT
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LIAM FRAZER
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Vou were a believer, yec.
But you ckipped the
not-keing-a-Jerk-gheut-1t pari.




"I like your Christ, | do
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not like your Christians.

Your Christians are so

unlike your Christ.”
~Mohandas Gandhi
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SUGGESTIONS

1.

More attention to growth

More resources available for
planting & pioneering

Planters & Pioneers.
Plant a church then
ordain

Create credible models

Empowering environment,
Training, Opportunities

Don’t lower assessments, give
money back

Not maintainers but innovators

Show people, make it simple,
give confidence to try
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/grow a non traditional congregation.
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